VideoBloX Lite
VideoBloX Lite is a cross-point matrix switch and
control system that provides a powerful, cost
effective, solution for smaller systems. More than
just a video matrix switcher, VideoBloX Lite is an
integrated control system for video, CCTV
peripheral equipment and alarm processing. It has
proven to be easy to install, easy to configure and easy to operate.

programmable control keyboards and protocol interface
translators.
Ordering Information
VideoBloX Lite Configured Systems
Configured system includes 2U or 4U chassis,VideoBloX Lite CPU with 8 titled outputs, VideoBloX
configuration software with RS232 cable and appropriate number of AVB16M8 video input modules
Chassis size - 2U (3 modules) 19" Rack Mount: Dimensions 3.5" high x  9.65" deep
AVBLT2U16X8 16 x 8 Matrix in 2U chassis, requires (not included) 16.5v at 40 VA transformer
AVBLT2U32X8 32 x 8 Matrix in 2U chassis, requires (not included) 16.5v at 40 VA transformer
AVBLT2U16X8L 16 x 8 Looping Matrix in 2U chassis, requires (not included) 16.5v at 40 VA transformer
Chassis size - 4U (7 modules) 19" Rack Mount: Dimensions 7.0" high x 9.65" deep
AVBLT4U16X8 16 x 8 Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U32X8 32 x 8 Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U48X8 48 x 8 Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U64X8 64 x 8 Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U80X8 80 x 8 Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U96X8 96 x 8 Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U16X8L 16 x 8 Looping Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U32X8L 32 x 8 Looping Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
AVBLT4U48X8L 48 x 8 Looping Matrix in 4U chassis, includes power supply module
VideoBloX Lite Peripheral Equipment
Select one or more (maximum 8) keyboards - requires RS422 cable, selected below
AVBPCK Programmable control keyboard with 16-character, high brightness LED display, function
keys for PTZ/high speed dome, VCR, multiplexer or DVR control and four user-defined keys.